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Monaco Run - Dimanche
dimanche 9 février 2025

RESULTATS
[

COURSE 5KMOFFICEEL ~ g

5 KM OFFICIEL  HOMMES CLASSES

Pl
148.
150.
151,
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
1567.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
183.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.

Dos
1058
832
233
174
237
851
716
236
403
269

904
485
331
689
295
292
793
395
230
434

Nom

BERTINI ALESSIO
TEISSIER DIMITRI
BOURG KEVIN

DE LA GICLAIS HERVE
BOUCHON MICKAEL
IVKOVIC NATHAN
ALAUX TIMOTHEE
PATRUNO FRANCESCO
MARTIN BORIS
GAUTIER KEVIN
BONGIOVANNI SIMONE
FOURVEL ALEXIS
WARD NIELS
FOUGERAY TRISTAN
BLAZY TANGUY

MACK THIBAUT

OS0RIO BERNAL CHRISTIAN

BOU SERGI

DELLA MORTE CLAUDIO
DELUSIER GEOFFREY
FRANCISCI CARL

CARTE
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Club

Team Nissa triathlon

ERAAntibes

AS MONACO

CERCLE ATHL. CASTELSARRASINOIS
S/L ATHLE PERTUIS SUD LUBERON

SAINT-LOUIS RC (ALS)
CFFS Cogoleto Atletica

AS MONACO
G.S.RFERREROASD
CARABINIERS DU PRINCE

C.A BELVAUX

Sardines Triathlon Marseille
DoohanOk

GOLFO DIANESE ULTRA RUNNERS
AS MONACO
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Sx
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme

Homme

Cat

JUH
CAH
MOH
MéEH
SEH
SEH
MOH
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
MOH
CAH
SEH
SEH
SEH
MOH
SEH
M3H
SEH
SEH
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Inter 1-PK1
0:03:21
0:03:41
0:03:36
0:03:42
0:03:44
0:03:38
0:03:49
0:03:41
0:03:57
0:03:48
0:03:24
0:03:31
0:04:02
0:03:38
0:03:41
0:03:38
0:03:39
0:03:36
0:03:53
0:03:31
0:03:45

O O

Inter2-PK 2
0:07:03
0:07:19
0:07:17
0:07:22
0:07:24
0:07:11
0:07:30
0:07:21
0:07:37
0:07:30
0:07:07
0:07:09
0:07:46
0:07:26
0:07:23
0:07:19
0:07:22
0:07:14
0:07:36
0:07:05
0:07:28

Inter 3-PK 2.5
0:08:57
0:09:10
0:09:09
0:09:13
0:09:16
0:09:05
0:09:00
0:09:14
0:09:28
0:09:25
0:08:40
0:09:02
0:09:43
0:09:23
0:09:15
0:09:15
0:09:18
0:09:07
0:09:29
0:08:57
0:08:27

Inter 4 -PK 3
0:10:48
B:11:01
0:10:58
0:11:03
0:11:05
0:10:58
0:11:13
0:11:04
0:11:18
B:11:18
0:10:57
0:10:52
IRNEA|
0:11:16
D:11:08
0:11:08
B:11:12
0:11:00
01121
0:10:48
k1121

cIMChron

Infer5-PK 4
0:14:36
0:14:45
0:14:42
0:14:42
0:14:47
0:14:48
0:14:53
0:14:49
0:14:54
0:15:10
0:14:53
0:14:40
0:15:09
0:15:07
0:15:01
0:15:02
0:15:02
0:14:53
0:15:07
0:14:52
0:15:10

i0

foame

Temps
0:18:08
0:18:08
0:18:13
0:18:15
0:18:15
0:18:16
0:18:17
0:18:19
0:18:23
0:18:29
0:18:35
0:18:36
0:18:37
0:18:38
0:18:38
0:18:40
0:18:43
0:18:43
0:18:44
0:18:45
0:18:46
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